NOV-01-2007 16:00 7275861071 P.001 TITLE AGENCY OF FLORIDA Page 1 of 1 Ų Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H070002702703))) H070002702703ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations VOV Fax Number : (850)617-6383 រណ្ឌរដ្ឋារ ស្រ្តី ដែ From: ŧ Account Name : ARSENAULT & REARDON Account Number : 075350000225 AM : (727)584-1199 Phone : (727)586-1071 Fax Number œ 88

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

Certificate of Status Û 9 2 8 1 Certified Copy RECEIVED ڨ 02 Page Count A Estimated Charge \$55.00 1 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

TLH VENTURES 1, LLC

_ • T

Dr

H07000270270 3

SUBJECT:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

TLH VENTURES 1, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

KENNETH	G. ARSENAUL	T, JR., ESQ.

(Name of Person)

ARSENAULT LAW GROUP, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

10225 ULMERTON ROAD, SUITE 2

(Address)

ARGO, FL 33771

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

KENNETH G. ARSENAULT, JR., ESQ. at (727, 584-1199 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Duytime Telephone Number)

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🛄 \$25.00 Filling Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status SS5.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ł AM 8: 28 NOV-01-2007 16:00

"HØ7000270270 3 6

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TLH VENTURES 1, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on MARCH 1, 2007 document number L07000023214-1/1 and assigned FIRST:

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE I: NAME

TLH VENTURES 1, LLC FROM:

CHANGE TO: TLH VENTURES -HARTSFIELD, LLC

 SECRE IA KY UN	07 NOV - I	
	AM 8: 28	

Dated NOVEMBER 1 2007

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

KENNETH G. ARSENAULT, JR., ESQ.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H07000270270 3

 \mathbf{n}